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SUMMARY REPORT Columbia County, Oregon

Run Date: 11/20/19 03:32 PM Special Election
November 5, 2019

VOTES
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 33) A 33
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . 38,481
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . 12,935
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. 4

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

5-277 Columbia County Rider Transit Service District
(VOTE FOR)

Yes . . . . . . . . . . . 4,724
No. . . . . . . . . . . . 8,167
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 28
5-275 City of Scappoose
(VOTE FOR)
Yes . . . . . . . . . . . 1,053
No. - . 937
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 4
26-206 Sauvie Island Fire #30JT
(VOTE FOR)
Yes . . 15
No. - - 2
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0
5-276 Rainier Cemetery Maintenance District
(VOTE FOR)
Yes . . . . . . . . . . . 1,025
No. . . . . - . . . . . . 1,466
Over Votes . 1

Under Votes .

PERCENT

100

0.03

33.61
0.01

36.65

63.35

52.91
47.09

88.24
11.76

41.15
58.85

Final Results

Certified



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
Run Date: 11/20/19 03:33 PM

A WNP
1l

Number
0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Precinct Name

01 City of Clatskanie
04 N Clatskanie

05 S Clatskanie

06 Delena

08 Goble

10 Milton

12 McNulty

14 Quincy

15 City of Rainier
17 W Rainier

18 E Rainier

19 S Warren

20 N Warren

21 City of St Helens
24 City of St Helens
26 City of St Helens
31 City of Scappoose
32 City of Scappoose
34 City of Scappoose
35 SE Scappoose

36 Canyon

38 W Scappoose

39 Sauvie Island

40 Yankton

41 City of Vernonia
44 Rural Vernonia

46 Apiary

47 Chapman

48 S Deer Island

49 N Deer Island

50 City of Prescott
51 Mist

53 Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon

Special Election
November 5, 2019

TOTAL PERCENT
38,481
12,935
4
33.61
1 2 3 4
1223 365 0 29.84
790 259 0 32.78
714 239 0 33.47
1453 525 0 36.13
925 297 0 32.11
1010 418 0 41.39
1272 466 0 36.64
558 237 0 42 .47
1398 432 0 30.9
625 146 0 23.36
217 84 0 38.71
1126 440 1 39.08
797 345 0 43.29
3248 839 0 25.83
3083 761 0 24 .68
3181 881 1 27.7
886 352 0 39.73
2767 1080 0 39.03
1615 562 0 34.8
1406 516 0 36.7
501 209 0 41.72
614 271 0 44 .14
63 17 0 26.98
1256 474 0 37.74
1724 429 0 24 .88
961 331 1 34.44
850 287 0 33.76
1050 398 0 37.9
482 159 0 32.99
672 263 0 39.14
57 16 0 28.07
375 128 0 34.13
1582 709 1 44 .82

Final Results
Certified



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
Run Date: 11/20/19 03:33 PM

5-277 Formation of Columbia County Rider Transit Service District
Columbia County Rider Transit Service District
(VOTE FOR) 1

A WNPF

Yes
No

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

Number
0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0051
0053

Precinct Name

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
51
53

City of Clatskanie
N Clatskanie

S Clatskanie
Delena

Goble

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier
W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City of St Helens
City of St Helens
City of St Helens
City of Scappoose
City of Scappoose
City of Scappoose
SE Scappoose
Canyon

W Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia
Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island
Mist

Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon

Special Election
November 5, 2019

VOTES PERCENT
4,724 36.65
8,167 63.35
0
28
1 2 3 4
149 216 0 0
97 162 0 0
64 175 0 0
129 394 0 2
61 236 0 0
136 282 0 0
160 306 0 0
80 156 0 1
170 260 0 2
56 89 0 1
36 48 0 0
163 276 0 1
101 244 0 0
381 458 0 0
329 432 0 0
351 529 0 1
114 236 0 2
406 668 0 6
206 351 0 5
223 293 0 0
77 132 0 0
91 180 0 0
10 6 0 1
179 295 0 0
154 275 0 0
97 233 0 1
82 204 0 1
136 262 0 0
53 106 0 0
74 186 0 3
40 88 0 0
319 389 0 1

Final Results
Certified



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon Final Results
Run Date: 11/20/19 03:33 PM Special Election Certified
November 5, 2019

5-275 3 cent fuel tax for repairs, traffic safety projects
City of Scappoose
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

1 = Yes 1,053 52.91
2 = No 937 47 .09
3 = OVER VOTES 0]
4 = UNDER VOTES 4
Number Precinct Name 1 2 3 4
0031 31 City of Scappoose 177 175 0 0
0032 32 City of Scappoose 553 526 0 1
0034 34 City of Scappoose 323 236 0 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon Final Results
Run Date: 11/20/19 03:33 PM Special Election Certified
November 5, 2019

26-206 Sauvie Island Fire #30JT
Continuation of Five-Year Local Option Levy for General Operating Purposes
(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES  PERCENT

1 = Yes 15 88.24
2 = No 2 11.76
3 = OVER VOTES 0
4 = UNDER VOTES 0
Number Precinct Name 1 2 3 4
0039 39 Sauvie Island 15 2 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
Run Date: 11/20/19 03:33 PM

Columbia County, Oregon

Special Election
November 5, 2019

5-276 Rainier Cemetery Maintenance District
FIVE-YEAR LOCAL OPTION TAX FOR CEMETERY OPERATIONS

(VOTE FOR) 1

A WNPF

Yes
No

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

Number
0001
0004
0006
0008
0014
0015
0017
0018
0046
0049
0050

Precinct Name

01
04
06
08
14
15
17
18
46
49
50

City of Clatskanie
N Clatskanie
Delena

Goble

Quincy

City of Rainier
W Rainier

E Rainier

Apiary

N Deer Island
City of Prescott

VOTES PERCENT
1,025 41.15
1,466 58.85
1
7
1 2 3 4
196 165 0 4
45 37 0 1
193 331 1 0
67 221 0 2
91 146 0 0
188 244 0 0
77 69 0 0
45 39 0 0
97 147 0 0
21 56 0 0
5 11 0 0

Final Results
Certified
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